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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD Golf Boys JV vs Hazel Green RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs Hazel Green RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs Hazel Green RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Thu 03/10/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs Huntsville RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Thu 03/10/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs Huntsville RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Wed 03/23/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs James Clemens Canebrake Club
Wed 03/23/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs James Clemens Canebrake Club
Thu 03/24/2016 All Day Golf Girls Varsity Hazel Green Invitational RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Thu 03/24/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity Hazel Green Invitational RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Mon 03/28/2016 All Day Golf Boys Varsity Bob Jones Invitational Ledges of Huntsville
Wed 03/30/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs Huntsville Huntsville Country Club
Wed 03/30/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs Huntsville Huntsville Country Club
Thu 03/31/2016 TBD Golf Boys JV vs Bob Jones Huntsville Country Club
Thu 03/31/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs Bob Jones Huntsville Country Club
Thu 03/31/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs Bob Jones Huntsville Country Club
Mon 04/04/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity Hogan Vaughn Invitational Valley Hill Country Club
Mon 04/04/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity Hogan Vaughn Invitational Valley Hill Country Club
Thu 04/07/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity Athens Invitational Canebrake Club
Thu 04/07/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity Athens Invitational Canebrake Club
Mon 04/11/2016 All Day Golf Girls Varsity Huntsville Invitational RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Mon 04/11/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity Huntsville Invitational RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Wed 04/13/2016 All Day Golf Girls Varsity Madison County Tournament RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Wed 04/13/2016 All Day Golf Boys Varsity Madison County Tournament RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Wed 04/13/2016 All Day Golf Boys JV Madison County Tournament RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Thu 04/14/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs James Clemens Huntsville Country Club
Thu 04/14/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs James Clemens Huntsville Country Club
Thu 04/21/2016 TBD Golf Boys JV vs Hazel Green Huntsville Country Club
Thu 04/21/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity vs Hazel Green Huntsville Country Club
Thu 04/21/2016 TBD Golf Boys Varsity vs Hazel Green Huntsville Country Club
Mon 04/25/2016 All Day Golf Girls Varsity Sectionals Canebrake Club
Tue 04/26/2016 All Day Golf Boys Varsity Sectionals Canebrake Club
Mon 05/02/2016 All Day Golf Girls Varsity Sub State Highland Park Golf Course
Mon 05/02/2016 All Day Golf Boys Varsity Sub State Riverchase Country Club Clubhouse
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Mon 05/09/2016 All Day Golf Boys Varsity State RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Mon 05/09/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity State RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
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Tue 05/10/2016 All Day Golf Boys Varsity State RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove
Tue 05/10/2016 TBD Golf Girls Varsity State RTJ Golf Trail at Hampton Cove


